1
Product Catalog
2022
A
All-Bite Sensor Holder ................................... 12
Aprons, Lead, lead free ............................ 14,15
Apron Hangers .............................................. 15
B

backing and come with hanging loops
to extend the life of your apron.
How to order your Flow No-Lead Apron
Select your Apron style and cover pattern or color. Use the Stock number shown on the opposite
page and add your cover fabric number. Then add a -NL to denote “no lead”.  Example: If you
want an Adult Bib Apron in Shimmering Green, you would order item 75050NL-38.
Description Size Stock Number
Adult Bib Apron without Collar 24” x 26” 75050NL (+ color #)
Adult Bib Apron with Attached Collar 24” x 26” 75051NL (+ color #)
Child Size Bib Apron with Attached Collar 20” x 20” 75053NL (+ color #)
CBCT Pano Cape with Collar 23.5" x 23" 75090NL (+ color #)
CBCT Pano Cape without Collar 24" x 22.5" 75091NL (+ color #)
Adult Panoramic Apron 24” x 27” 75061NL (+ color #)
Child Panoramic Apron 20" x 20" 75062NL (+ color #)
Thyroid Collar 5” x 27” 75056NL (+ color #)
Apron Uni-Hanger 16401
Tye Dye Paw
Print
Red